vysledky OKOLO LIBICE 30km 16.8.2014

www.bobrbiketeam.com

pof. st.€. jméno bydlist & - team cas rok nar.
1 54  Ptaéek Miroslav CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:00:48 91
2 14 Némec Lubos VokolekCyclingTeam 1:01:02 76
3 109 Kavalir Jakub Eleven Rubena Team 1:01:08 93
4 91 Stuna Tomas BB Superior 1:01:10 85
5 139 Budinsky Ond fej MTB Chrudim 1:01:22 84
6 108 Rada Jan Jenda nabytek Kutna Hora 1:01:38 77
7 78 Partl Ond fej Uniga Jihlava 1:01:57 95
8 16 Svoboda Pavel VokolekCyclingTeam 1:03:26 71
9 66 Maly Vojt éch Autocombi team Kutné hora 1:04:12 93
10 134 Ambrus Lud ék Zli€in 1:06:27 78
11 137 Malek Josef Slévarna Pa Fizov 1:06:49 74
12 98 Culek Jan BobrBikeTeam 1:06:54 98
13 107 Klepetko David Chot ébof¥ 1:07:30 84
14 110 Kavalir Martin Chot ébof 1:07:31 83
15 128 Macek FrantiSek KABAsport 1:07:39 58
16 37 Holfeuer Dan CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:08:03 99
17 97  Gregor Martin Chot ébof 1:08:46 94
18 51 Rajdl Milo3 Havli €kav Brod 1:08:57 85
19 36  Mottl Zbyn ék Catus team 1:09:09 73
20 111 Culek Lukas BobrBikeTeam 1:09:30 97
21 104 Z&k Petr Vrdy 1:09:31 71
22 1 Karaba Zden ék KABAsport 1:09:55 67
23 55  Kucera Jakub CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:10:00 2001
24 57 Vesely Tomas VokolekCyclingTeam 1:10:04 77
25 68 Tomek Jaromir Veloservis Havli ¢ékav Brod 1:10:19 52
26 53  Dytrich David Autocombi team Kutn& hora 1:10:32 98
27 77 Partl Jan Jihlava 1:11:57 83
28 125 Cechovsky Petr P Fijemky 1:12:00 75
29 3 Gabriel Miroslav Fitko Zdirec 1:12:23 79
30 60 Cejka Daniel CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:12:47 99
31 112 Kavalir Vit Chot ébo¥ 1:13:12 85
32 90 Stunova Alzb éta BB Superior 1:13:28 87
33 58 Malek Tomas BobrBikeTeam 1:13:30 89
34 73 Lomoz Jan Chrudim 1:13:37 60
35 63 Jahoda DuSan Lazn é TouSen 1:13:41 72
36 56 Sodomka St &pan CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:14:09 2000
37 116 Cerméak David Chot 8bo¥ 1:15:01 74
38 40 Cermak Roman Jalov &i 1:15:21 59
39 87 Bakes Libor Chrudim 1:15:31 83
40 32 Smigelsky Lukas Koloradoteam Zasmuky 1:15:53 96
41 95 Subert Viastimil Pardubice 1:16:49 78
42 39 Kral Milan BobrBikeTeam 1:16:51 73
43 132 Severyn Josef KC Hlinsko 1:17:30 68
44 10 Kamensky Radek Jizerské pekarny 1:17:32 79
45 29  Novék Patrik Janovice 1:17:43 99
46 131 Tecl Libor Chot ébof¥ 1:17:46 65
47 43  Prochazka Ond fej Sob étuchy 1:18:08 98
48 121 Med Jind fich Chot ébof 1:18:14 55
49 123 Uchytil Zden ék Lh ata 1:18:22 77
50 143 Nikl Marek KPC Zdirec 1:18:24 94
51 94  Rossler josef T femosSnice 1:18:30 77
52 9 Janatka Mirek Se ¢ 1:19:04 63
53 70  VerneSova Ludmila Havli €kuav Brod 1:19:09 61
54 86 Nejedly Jaroslav Chot ébof 1:19:17 78
55 13  Sobotka Jan Slati nany 1:19:52 78
56 72  Bohaboj Pavel Koloradoteam Zasmuky 1:20:13 60
57 117 Novak Petr Praha 1:20:21 73
58 135 Klinecka Jana Hlinsko 1:20:35 81
59 22 Onodi Otto Brno 1:21:04 74
60 80 Lhotsky Michal Kova fFstvi Sou €ek Benatky 1:21:05 72
61 130 Kulhéanek David Chot ébo¥ 1:21:12 2000
62 74  Sobéslav Josef Koloradoteam Zasmuky 1:21:20 68
63 5  Svoboda Pavel B échovice 1:21:27 72
64 126 KuéeraJiFi Chot ébo¥ 1:21:39 65
65 122 Uchytil Vladimir Lh data 1:21:50 75
66 2  Malek Stanislav Fitko Zdirec 1:21:56 56
67 76 Kolaf Zdenék Staré Ransko 1:22:02 46
68 30 Zvonik Martin Koloradoteam Zasmuky 1:22:23 83
69 64  Mréazek Ladislav Je FiSno 1:22:33 64
70 27  Kopecky David Rva ¢ov 1:22:38 74
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Chrbolka Ladislav
Souéek Lukas
Dvorak FrantiSek
Svec Karel
Stastny Karel
Drahos Ji ¥i

Palan Petr

Adam Tomas
Vobornikova Alena
Proks Petr

Dacej lvan

Smid Michal
Vanék Milos
Smejkal Lukas
Tecl Vaclav
Ludvik Jaroslav
Dosp élova Michaela
Havliéek Petr
Kotla ¥ Milan
Gregorova Kamila
Veprovsky Vladimir
Svoboda Daniel
Tesafik Jan
Brabenec Martin
Zavadil Karel
Studénka René
Chlumecky Radek
Duben Lubomir
Zvonikova Iveta
Svobodova Lada
Masek Petr
Sochor Petr
Havelka Pavel
Rauchfuss Ladislav
Nachlinger Ladislav
Stunova Helena
Vobornikova Eva
Hejdanek Jakub
Malek Lubos
Stastny Jan

Hrdy Ond fej
Bohabojovéa Olga
Pleska ¢ Jan
Fouskova Martina
Fousek Milo$
Markova Iva
Svobodova Eliska
HofStetr Jan
DuSek Lubo$
Némec Véaclav
Zanda Jan

Skaryd Martin
Hrdina Richard
Wanderer Martin
Stastna Lenka
Padalik Filip

Krep €ik Zden ék
Capoun Jan
Mackova Jaroslava
Kavalir Ladislav
Dusek Ji Fi
Hospodka Tomas
Launa Stanislav
Souckova Vendula
Sluka Ji Fi
Gregorova Bibiana
Karabova Monika
Hrdina Richard
Rajdl Lukas
Soucek Ladislav
Jarolimova Sarka
Slor Robert

Subert Dan

Chot ébo¥
Roboterm
T FemosSnice
Sokol Bezd ékov
Libice n/D.
Chot ébor
Chot ébor
Vep Fikov
SK Chot ébof
Libice n/D.
Praha
Chot ébo¥
T femosSnice
Chot ébo¥
BobrBikeTeam
Chot ébor
Mostist é
BikeTeam Horni Studenec
Nové M ésto na Morav é
Chot ébor¥
Sobi nov
B échovice
B échovice
Lipa Boyz
Lh ata
Se ¢
Jizerské pekarny
Lipa
Koloradoteam Zasmuky
Hlinsko
Bilek
Nové M ésto na Morav é
P fecy
Hlinsko
BobrBikeTeam
KABAsport
SK Chot ébo¥
Jesenice
Libice
Libice
CK Vepfikov
Koloradoteam Zasmuky
Libice
KABAsport
KABAsport
Nova Ves
CK MTB Hlinsko

Viktorie Je FiSno
Male ¢

Chot ébor
BobrBikeTeam

Kv étnice

Havli ¢kav Brod
Libice n/D.

Havli éktv Brod
Chot ébo¥
Libice 106

Chot ébor

Chot ébor¥
Havifov

Lipa Boyz

Brno

Kova fstvi Sou éek Benatky

Praha
Chot ébor
KABAsport

Kv étnice

Havli ¢éktv Brod
Podhoréaci
Vilémov
Pardubice
Pardubice
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1:25:31
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1:26:22
1:27:12
1:27:14
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1:29:14
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1:37:05
1:37:24
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1:37:40
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1:37:42
1:39:22
1:39:31
1:41:05
1:41:24
1:41:57
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1:42:09
1:43:15
1:43:16
1:43:17
1:45:02
1:48:52
1:48:54
1:49:38
1:50:26
1:50:52
1:.54:21
1:56:49
2:01:00
2:04:35
2:04:52
2:08:37
2:08:39
2:13:45
2:13:50
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nedojel
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